
Service 43 - Ayr - Tarbolton - New Cumnock Timetable  for Friday 6 June 2025

Ayr Bus Stn st 13 07:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
Arran Mall 07:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05
Whitletts Cross (before) 07:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16
Mossblown 3rd stop 07:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21
Tarbolton Garden St 07:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29
Mauchline Cross 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41
Catrine Bridge 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Auchinleck Main Street 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Cumnock Bus Stance 6 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
Cumnock Bus Stance 6 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Glaisnock Road 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
Craigens Cairnscadden Road 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
New Cumnock Castle 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
Greenbraes Drive 1st stop 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31



Service 43 -  New Cumnock - Tarbolton - Ayr Timetable  for Friday 6 June 2025

Greenbraes Drive 1st stop 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
New Cumnock Castle 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41
Craigens Cairnscadden Road 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53
Glaisnock Road 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
Cumnock Bus Stance 3 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Cumnock Bus Stance 3 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
Auchinleck Main Street 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Catrine Bridge 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Mauchline Cross 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Tarbolton Garden St 07:30 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:30 17:38 18:38 18:40
Mossblown 3rd stop 07:38 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:38 17:46 18:46 18:48
Whitletts Cross (before) 07:44 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:44 17:52 18:52 18:54
Ayr Police Station 07:53 17:53 19:03
Ayr Bus Stn st 7
John Street 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Burns Statue Square 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Ayr Bus Stn st 13 07:59 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 17:59 18:12 19:12 19:09


	Service 43 Ayr
	Service 43 New Cumnock

